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Arrington, George 
2854 Buena Crest Court 
San Jose  CA  95121 

Cell: 408 829-6931 

DanZanryu@yahoo.com 

Birthday: June 4 
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Bernson, William and Leah 
201 W. California Avenue, # 222 
Sunnyvale  CA  94086 

William: 626 755-7637 

BillBrnsn@gmail.com 

William: Nov 5 

Bostwick, Cheryl 
3620 Emanuel Court 
San Jose  CA  95121 

Cell: 408 600-4724 

CherylABostwick@yahoo.com 

Birthday: Sept 26 

Burford, Dan and Franell 
1514 Minnesota Avenue 
San Jose  CA  95125 

Dan: 408 489-5155 
Franell: 408 489-4800 

Franell_B@yahoo.com 
DBurford@pacbell.net 

Anniversary: Sept 2 
Dan: June 29    Franell: Sept 13 



Page 3 September 2023 C 

Cagliostro, John (3:16) and  
       Christina 
22530 Mount Eden Road 
Saratoga  CA  95070 

Home: 408 867-3864 
John: 408 205-5224 
Christina: 408 832-8954 

JohnnyCag4x4@yahoo.com 

Anniversary: Aug 24 
John: July 22    Christina: June 13 
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Diehl, Rod 
695 Colleen Drive 
San Jose  CA  95123 

Cell: 408 515-6018 

DiehlBud@gmail.com 

Birthday: Feb 14 

Dudek, Betty 
141 Calado Avenue 
Campbell  CA  95008 

Home: 408 374-9649 
Cell: 408 410-1771 

BettyDudek@sbcglobal.net 

Birthday: June 11 

Duke, Randy and Diane 
213 Ellyridge Court 
San Jose  CA  95123 

Randy: 408 593-1200 
Diane: 408 478-1942 

Randy.Duke@gmail.com 
Diane_Duke@yahoo.com 

Anniversary: June 14 
Randy: Dec 31    Diane: Jan 28 
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Dutra, Maria 
1283 Ironbridge Way 
San Jose  CA  95118 

Cell: 408 201-2963 

MariaPaint@yahoo.com 

Birthday: Oct 10 
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Elliott, Jackie 
794 Villa Teresa Way 
San Jose  CA  95123 

Cell: 408 315-3828 

JacklynAnn55@yahoo.com 

Birthday: Aug 26 



Page 7 September 2023 F 

Fujishin, Helen 
120 Quail Hollow Drive 
San Jose  CA  95128 

Cell: 408 369-0377 

HFujishin@gmail.com 

Birthday: Dec 15 



Page 8 September 2023 G 

Gonzalez, Roberto and 
      Suzanne 
29072 Mendez Road 
Hayward  CA  94544 

Home: 510 876-5569 
Roberto: 510 468-6277 
Suzanne: 510 468-6276 

RSGonzalez1680@att.net 

Anniversary: Jan 21 
Roberto: Aug 24   Suzanne: Nov 8 
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Hamada, Lillian 
5837 Algonquin Way 
San Jose  CA  95138 

Home: 408 532-1177 
Cell: 408 476-2454 

Lillian.Hamada@icloud.com 

Birthday: July 5 

Hartsog, Charles and Laura 
1545 Brenner Way 
San Jose  CA  95118 

Charles: 650 969-1985 
Laura: 650 224-0668 

PapaBear@USsoils.com 
Laura727680@yahoo.com 

 

Hedges, Karen 
P. O. Box 1544 
Mountain View  CA  95042 

Cell: 650 271-4389 

HedgesKaren73@gmail.com 

Birthday: April 27 
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Hewett, Barbara 
3390 Kilo Avenue 
San Jose  CA  95124 

Home: 408 264-7357 
Cell: 408 605-7003 

BarbarasBox@sbcglobal.net 

Birthday: Aug 12 

Hoag, Kenneth and Tess 
80 Brooklyn Avenue 
San Jose  CA  95128 

Home: 408 297-3312 
Kenneth: 408 828-4045 
Tess: 408 772-8328 

K:  Forward4Progress@gmail.com 
T:  TAMurdock@me.com 

Anniversary: June 9 
Kenneth: Jan 22    Tess: Jan 1 

Honorio, Ben 
817 N. 10th Street, #315 
San Jose  CA  95112 

Cell: 408 646-1975 

Benny@derendinger.com 

Birthday: March 1 



Page 11 September 2023 K 

Karrigan, David 
1034 S. Winchester Blvd, Apt #4 
San Jose  CA  95128 

Home: 408 590-3902 

D.Karrigan66@yahoo.com 

Birthday: Nov 16 

Keister, Judy 
799 Foothill Drive 
San Jose  CA  95123 

Cell: 408 307-6299 

JudyNJake@yahoo.com 

Birthday: Nov 5 

Kittila, Kevin 
1048 Winchester Blvd, Apt #8 
San Jose  CA  95128 

Home: 408 246-3043 
Cell: 669 281-6384 

 

Birthday: April 13 
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Kleidon, Robert and Krista 
4998 Massachusetts Drive 
San Jose  CA  95136 

Home: 408 227-0485 
Robert: 408 489-5219 
Krista: 408 489-5211 

RobertKleidon@aol.com 
KristaKleidon@aol.com 

Anniversary: May 15 
Robert: May 2    Krista: April 2 

Kotwicki, Stephen 
6222 Bothell Circle 
San Jose  CA  95123 

Cell: 408 646-5003 

StephenKtwck@gmail.com 

Birthday: April 9 
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Lang, Maxine 
Redwood City  CA  94061 

Phone: 650 364-3179 

 

Birthday: June 27 

Leong, Bob 
 

Cell: 408 835-1557 

BobLeong88@gmail.com 

Birthday: Nov 6 

Loud, John and Christina 
314 Martens Avenue 
Mountain View  CA  94040 

Home: 650 428-1698 
John: 650 743-8365 
Christina: 650 450-6994 

JohnDLoud@protonmail.com 
Christina@GirerdDesigns.com 

Anniversary: Feb 7 
John: April 19    Christina: July 26 

mailto:johndloud@protonmail.com
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Marshall, Carolyn 
310 El Portal Way 
San Jose  CA  95119 

Home: 408 225-5205 

CMarshall.kw@gmail.com 

Birthday: April 17 

Marshall, Linda 
158 Quail Hollow Drive 
San Jose  CA  95128 

Cell: 408 802-4647 

Lchm54@aol.com 

Birthday: April 1 

Martin, Carol 
1693 Morocco Drive 
San Jose  CA  95125 

Cell: 408 391-5475 

SanJoseEagle1@yahoo.com 

Birthday: Aug 8 
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Maskell, Clark 
1692 Via Campo Verde 
San Jose  CA  95120 

Home: 408 997-2168 
Cell: 408 204-6387 

ClarkAndLokesh@gmail.com 

Birthday: Oct 8 

Medrano, Leticia 
1542 Alta Glen Drive, #37 
San Jose  CA  95125 

Cell: 408 688-7300 

 

 

McCord, James 
6804 Jarvis Avenue 
Newark  CA  94560 

Cell: 317 560-0983 

James.M.McCord81@gmail.com 

Birthday: Nov 3 
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Meola, Colleen 
5209 Amelia Drive 
San Jose  CA  95118 

Cell: 408 460-6507 

Colleen.Meola@comcast.net 

Birthday: June 3 



Page 17 September 2023 N 

Nothwang, Ardy 
5832 Antigua Court 
San Jose  CA  95120 

Cell: 408 768-9571 

JustArdyth@gmail.com 

Birthday: June 4 

Novelo, Joe and Jill 
2961 Castle Drive 
San Jose  CA  95125 

Joe: 954 937-0270 
 

Anniversary: March 13 
Joe: April 26 
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Owens, Wally and Colleen 
125 Quail Hollow Drive 
San Jose  CA  95128 

Colleen: 408 607-9114 

GreatlyBlessed777@yahoo.com 

Anniversary: Oct 22 
Wally: June 24    Colleen: Feb 22 



Page 19 September 2023 R 

Reeves, Grace 
4041 Soquel Drive, Suite 318 
Soquel  CA  95073 

Work: 831 454-2729 
Cell: 831 345-2324 

GraceUndFr1@aol.com 

Birthday: March 15 

Roton, Dan and Marlese 
39 Knollwood Drive 
Aptos  CA  95003 

Dan: 209 606-4822 
Marlese: 209 606-2081 

D_Roton@yahoo.com 

Anniversary: Aug 23 
Dan: Aug 23    Marlese: Feb 19 

Rumsey, Frances 
Los Gatos  CA  95032 

Home: 408 234-2612 

F.Rumsey@comcast.net 

Birthday: Sept 19 
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Rumsey, Troy 
Los Gatos  CA  95032 

Home: 408 335-3677 

TroyRumsey@comcast.net 

Birthday: Dec 19 



Page 21 September 2023 S 

Saidawi, Emad 
4364 Indigo Drive 
San Jose  CA  95136 

Home: 408 775-2212 

ESaidawi@yahoo.com 

Birthday: Jan 7 

Scheppler, Carolyn 
7314 Via Laguna 
San Jose  CA  95135 

Cell: 408 691-6666 

CJ3Kirby@aol.com 

Birthday: June 28 

Schleicher, Mark 
P. O. Box 24135 
San Jose  CA  95154 

Cell: 408 829-6771 

PowerfulMan@sbcglobal.net 

Birthday: Sept 10 
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Smith, Susan 
P. O. Box 4008 
San Jose  CA  95150 

Home: 408 315-6880 

Celeste1177@netscape.com 

Birthday: Jan 23 

Spurlock, Lora Lee 
1466 Ridgewood Drive 
San Jose  CA  95118 

Home: 704 807-9940 

Shosho.Spurlock@gmail.com 

Birthday: Nov 27 

Stenehjem, Craig and  Anne 
8714 Larkhaven Court 
Reno  NV  89523 

Craig: 408 608-5651 
Anne: 408 499-9854 

CStenehjem@comcast.net 
A.Stenehjem@comcast.net 

Anniversary: Oct 6 
Craig: May 15    Anne: Dec 19 
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Suiter, Dawn 
1157 Emerson Avenue 
Campbell  CA  95008 

Cell: 408 807-9437 

DawnSuiter2013@gmail.com 

Birthday: Aug 1 

Swedberg, Jeff and Anne 
1960 Redwood Drive 
Aptos  CA  95003 

Home: 831 688-4357 
Jeff: 831 331-0021 
Anne: 831 295-3173 

Jeff@fuzzyworm.com 
Anne@fuzzyworm.com 

Anniversary: Sept 9 
Jeff: Dec 11    Anne: Oct 12 



Page 24 September 2023 T 

Todd, John and Maria 
4078 Hamilton Park Drive 
San Jose  CA  95130 

John: 408 893-0390 
Maria: 408 680-3690 

MTodd4God@gmail.com 

Anniversary: May 11 
John: Dec 14    Maria: June 7 

Todd, Will and Linda 
6615 Winterset Way 
San Jose  CA  95120 

Will: 408 564-1413 
Linda: 408 623-8261 

BudMac@earthlink.net 

Anniversary: June 12 
Will: Aug 11    Linda: July 23 
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Valadez, Moses 
3682 Irlanda Way 
San Jose  CA  95124 

Cell: 408 592-3217 

 

Birthday: Sept 4 

Volgstadt, Roger and Pam 
1567 Willowmont Avenue 
San Jose  CA  95118 

Home: 408 266-9632 
Roger: 408 888-0816 
Pam: 408 888-9283 

RogerVolgstadt@comcast.net 
Pam.Volgstadt@gmail.com 

Anniversary: April 8 
Roger: Feb 1    Pam: Dec 11 



Page 26 September 2023 W 

Walker, Don and Dee 
424 Avenida Abetos 
San Jose  CA  95123 

Home: 408 227-5119 
Don: 408 564-1691 
Dee: 408 921-5047 

dd.walker@sbcglobal.net 
Photos.by.Don@sbcglobal.net 

Anniversary: May 26 
Don: Oct 6    Dee: Oct 15 

Walsh, Kevin 
P. O. Box 234 
Mount Hermon  CA  95041 

Cell: 831 706-6929 

KevinW53@icloud.com 

Birthday: June 15 

Wandrocke, John and Meghan 
1011 Redmond Avenue 
San Jose  CA  95120 

John: 408 205-0377 
Meghan: 408 401-4041 

JWandrocke@yahoo.com 
Hawaiian.Willow@gmail.com 

Anniversary: June 30 
John: July 28    Meghan: Nov 8 
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Wilson, Debbi 
17500 Finley Ridge Road 
Morgan Hill  CA  95037 

Cell: 408 499-2320 

Debbi.Wilson53@yahoo.com 

Birthday: April 1 

Wood, Patti 
948 Bermuda Court 
Sunnyvale  CA  94086 

Cell: 408 779-1362 

PattiWood1@me.com 

Birthday: July 8 


